Asserballe

Saturday Asserballe 0.765 km

Blue (09:45) 5/10/2014.09:45 u

Qualifying started at 9:51:41

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:02.963 9:56:52.826
(205)Anders Dalby Salling 6 1:03.997 +1.034 9:57:56.823
9:52:41.902 7 1:03.975 +1.012 9:59:00.798
2 1:00615 +8.151 9:53:42.517
3 56.062 +3.598 9:54:38.579 (-?7-) - 1641203 -
4 54.424 +1.960 9:55:33.003 1 9:52:42.884
5 52.552 +0.088 9:56:25.555 2 1:10.290 +5.937 9:53:53.174
6 52.464 9:57:18.019 3 1:05.962 +1.609 9:54:59.136
7 55.125 +2.661 9:58:13.144 4 1:04.353 9:56:03.489
8 55.384 +2.920 9:59:08.528 5 1:06.283 +1.930 9:57:09.772
6 1:21.559 +17.206 9:58:31.331
(373) Peter Christensen #73
1 9:52:23.622 (-?7-) - 5379216 -
2 1:00.941 +6.906 9:53:24.563 1 9:52:41.349
3 55.320 +1.285 9:54:19.883 2 1:11.519 +6.845 9:53:52.868
4 56.451 +2.416 9:55:16.334 3 1:06.913 +2.239 9:54:59.781
5 56.713 +2.678 9:56:13.047 4 1:06.685 +2.011 9:56:06.466
6 58.283 +4.248 9:57:11.330 5 1:04.674 9:57:11.140
7 1:00.173 +6.138 9:58:11.503 6 1:08.162 +3.488 9:58:19.302
8 54.035 9:59:05.538 7 1:06.191 +1.517 9:59:25.493
(91) tage christiansen naestved mc veerksted
1 9:52:42.534
2 1:00.545 +6.186 9:53:43.079
3 59.473 +5.114 9:54:42.552
4 56.661 +2.302 9:55:39.213
5 54.359 9:56:33.572
6 1:00.889 +6.530 9:57:34.461
7 57.652 +3.293 9:58:32.113
(7) Jonas Kloster Blom
1 9:52:16.386
2 1:01.840 +4.038 9:53:18.226
3 57.802 9:54:16.028
4 58.328 +0.526 9:55:14.356
5 1:58.386 +1:00.584 9:57:12.742
6 1:00.314 +2.512 9:58:13.056
(4) Gustav Jorbsek Hansen
1 9:52:35.080
2 1:07.620 +7.690 9:53:42.700
3 1:02517 +2.587 9:54:45.217
4 1:00.328 +0.398 9:55:45.545
5 1:00.811 +0.881 9:56:46.356
6 59.930 9:57:46.286
7 1:01.058 +1.128 9:58:47.344
(96) Tore Flodin Woldby
1 9:52:23.431
2 1:04.757 +2.901 9:53:28.188
3 1:02.742 +0.886 9:54:30.930
4 1:02.234 +0.378 9:55:33.164
5 1:01.856 9:56:35.020
6 1:09.104 +7.248 9:57:44.124
7 1:19.036 +17.180 9:59:03.160
(34) Peter Kofoed
1 9:52:29.239
2 1:08.732 +5.769 9:53:37.971
3 1:07.360 +4.397 9:54:45.331
4 1:04.532 +1.569 9:55:49.863
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